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balju
wyfie
wyser
debuut
fiasko
flarde
ideaal
idioot
immuun
modern
nerfaf
afgetob
aksioma
akwaduk
almoénd
anargis
argusoé
avokado
baadijie
benieud
berooid
bewapen
boottog
brekfis
chowder
diffuus
dorrend
eggovry
epidemie
eweknie
fasette

fisante

33.
34,
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

forelle
garnale
grusame
kabinet
knaende
liedjie
lootjie
lyntjie
miljard
neiging
notaris
nofules
onskuld
ontleed
plunder
siviele
summier
teister
terrein
vaatijie
wysheid
ydellik

a capella
abattoir
afsender
agterlik
aktuaris
alwetend
analogie
anafomie
anfoniem

appelhof

65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
20.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.

C

armoedig
arrogant
arkade
avontuur
bedompig
beskonke
besoedel
boontjie
brosjure
bybehore
chaoties
damwalle
desnoods
deuntjie
diffusie
diktator
direksie
dominant
dwergies
emigrant
essensie
esteties
etikette
familiér
gebaseer
gebergte
gehawend
geneties
geograaf
geurloos
gradueer

hartelus

97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111,
112.
113.
114,
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.

D

homoniem
huurkoop
identies
ignoreer
inherent
inkennig
insulien
invalide
kakebeen
kanaries
klousule
koalisie
kompleks
kwessies
kwotasie
liasseer
maatband
makaftaan
marionet
maftriarg
melodies
minerale
minnares
momentum
naelijie
negatief
onbeskof
onkoloog
ornament
oudisies
panorama

patoloog

129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.

E

plagiaat
politici
rassisme
referent
rigtings
rymskema
sakeplan
sampioen
saxofoon
selfdood
serenade
simptome
sondaars
stappers
stemming
stillewe
felegram
foe-eien
fuintjie
fussenin
vasklamp
vervelig
verwaand
verwante
virtueel
vuvuzela
waenhuis
webwerwe
welbehaoe
werkesel
wewenaar

wynvlieg

161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.

F

aanbeveel
aanbevole
aanbeweeg
aanddiens
aangenome
aangewese
aanloklik
aanraking
aanskakel
abnormaal
absorbeer
afrikaner
agtelosig
akademies
akkerboom
akwamaryn
alliansie
aluminium
aminosuur
amplitude
amptenaar
amputasie
anorganies
antagonis
appelkoos
argeoloog
aromaties
aspirasie
assistent
bakleiery
ballerina
bankklerk




193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224,

G

basketbal
baskitaar
bedagsaam
besimpeld
besinning
bevalling
binnekort
biografie
boereraat
bouaannemer
bowendien
bromponie
brongitis
chakalaka
chauvinis
chirurgie
chlorofil
dankoffer
danslesse
databasis
deelteken
definieer
definisie
dekorasie
denotasie
depressie
devalueer
direkteur
distrikte
dividende
dobbelaar

eenvormig

225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233,
234.
235.
236.
237.
238,
239.
240.
241.
242.
243,
244,
245.
246.
247.
248.
249.
250.
251.
252.
253.
254.
255.
256.

H

emigrasie
episodies
erkenning
evaluasie
fanatikus
federasie
filosofie
flirfasie
geklouter
geletterd
gemiddeld
gesaaides
goddeloos
handelaar
heiligdom
hiperbool
infrarooi
intensief
isolering
kafeteria
kannetjie
karnivoor
koraalrif
krimineel
kunsmatig
leeuwyfie
liddoring
liederlik
ligsinnig
likkewaan
lippetaal

luitenant

257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.
271.
272.
273.
274.
275.
276.
277.
278.
279.
280.
281.
282.
283.
284.
285.
286.
287.
288.

I

luuksueus
lywigheid
manjifiek
marsepein
meganisme
mitologie
motorhawe
motorwrak
muisneste
nadenkend
nagmerrie
navorsing
neuroloog
noukeurig
nuwerwets
okkupasie
oksimoron
onbesonne
ongefroud
onmenslik
onomwonde
onredelik
operasie
opgeteken
opwindend
paragrawe
parentese
parkering
patrollie
pendoring
periskoop

professor

289.
290.
291.
292.
293.
294.
295.
296.
297.
298.
299.
300.
301.
302.
303.
304.
305.
306.
307.
308.
309.
310.
311.
312.
313.
314.
315.
316.
317.
318.
319.
320.

J

prokureur
promisku
prontheid
prototipe
realiteit
repetisie
resolusie
rolletjie
romantiek
safaripak
sanitasie
sendeling
sielkunde
simposium
situasies
sjampanje
skerpioen
slaaisous
spyskaart
stapelgek
strategie
stroperig
suggereer
suksesvol
fjoepstil
toebehore
toevallig
tweeledig
vitbreidings
vitbundig
vitlopers

ulfimatum

321.
322.
323.
324.
325.
326.
327.
328.
329.
330.
331.
332.
333.
334.
335.
336.
337.
338.
339.
340.
341.
342.
343.
344.
345.
346.
347.
348.
349.
350.
351.
352.

K

vanoggend
vertalers
vertikale
visserman
volkslied
vyfvoetig
wandeling
weerstand
xenofobie
ystererts
aamborstig
aanbidding
aanduiding
aanskoulik
aanvullend
aanvullend
affiliasie
affronteer
afgestorwe
afleidings
afskaffing
afskorting
aftrekking
agterhoede
agterstewe
akademikus
aktiwiteit
alfabeties
alkoholies
alkoholies
allerhande

amfiteater

353.
354.
355.
356.
357.
358.
359.
360.
361.
362.
363.
364.
365.
366.
367.
368.
369.
370.
371.
372.
373.
374.
375.
376.
377.
378.
379.
380.
381.
382.
383.
384.

L

analfabeet
anoreksies
antisipeer
babbelkous
bedektheid
bedremmeld
beklemming
benadering
bendeleier
berekening
beskuitjie
beslissend
beweegrede
bibliofiel
blindederm
boggelijie
broekskeur
buideldier
buitendien
chemikalie
chloorkalk
chromosoom
danspassie
deaktiveer
definitief
deskundige
diagnoseer
dinosourus
donkiejare
dorpenaars
dubbelpunt

duiweltjie

385.
386.
387.
388.
389.
390.
391.
392.
393.
394,
395.
396.
397.
398.
399.
400.
401,
402.
403.
404,
405.
406.
407.
408.
409.
410.
411.
412.
413.
414,
415.

416.

M

eerlikheid
ekosisteem
eksekuteur
eksemplaar
eksterieur
embrioloog
engelijies
ensovoorts
fleksietyd
fraiingstert
frangipani
fynbesnede
gebaretaal
gegradueer
gelamineer
generasies
gevoelloos
goudyvissie
hardnekkig
hulpbronne
inboorling
insekdoder
inspirasie
instrument
infeendeel
kelnerinne
kleintjies
konnekteer
landkaarte
leierskap
middelpunt

moedertaal




417.
418,
419.
420.
421.
422.
423,
424,
425.
426.
427.
428,
429.
430.
431.
432.
433,
434,
435,
436,
437.
438.
439.
440.
441,
442,
443,
444,
445.
446.
447.
448.

N

nuansering
okkultisme
ondersteun
ongelukkig
ontkenning
ooreenkoms
organiseer
paralities
parataksis
patriotisme
plantasie
posmeester
prestasies
provokasie
raveelbalk
reggelowig
regressief
ruimtetuig
ruitvormig
selfstudie
skitterend
spoggerige
stipulasie
suurlemoen
fameletjie
tentatiewe
fikmasjien
foepassing
vitgestrek
vitgrawing
vithnemend

vittreksel

449.
450.
451.
452,
453,
454.
455.
456.
457.
458,
459.
460.
461.
462.
463.
464.
465.
466.
467.
468.
469.
470.
471.
472.
473,
474.
475.
476.
477.
478,
479.
480.

o

veldwagter
verbruiker
verlossing
versoening
vertraging
verwysings
vetgehalte
vlammetjie
voorkoming
voormiddag
vrolikheid
weemoedige
woordeskat
huishouding
aardbewings
altyddurend
amateurisme
assessering
atoomoorloé
beleefdheid
bestanddele
bewusteloos
bladsybreuk
bleikmiddel
buurvrouens
determinant
dissosiasie
dokumentére
driemanskap
eierklitser
endossement

enkelbeentjie

481.
482.
483,
484,
485.
486.
487.
488.
489.
490.
491.
492.
493,
494,
495.
496.
497.
498.
499.
500.
501.
502.
503.
504.
505.
506.
507.
508.
509.
510.
511.
512.

P

flokkulasie
formidabele
fotokopieer
funksionele
geldeenheid
gronderosie
grotendeels
hamburgers
helikopters
inisiatiewe
inkompetent
keurkomitee
kiertsregop
kinderagtig
konftrolelys
matrikulant
misdadigers
naslaanwerk
negativisme
netwerklyne
noodsaaklik
nuuskierige
onderneming
ongelooflik
ontdekkings
oorheersing
ordonnansie
parafraseer
perspektief
pleisteraar
provinsiale

reisjoernaal

513.
514,
515.
516.
517.
518.
519.
520.
521.
522.
523.
524,
525.
526.
527.
528.
529.
530.
531.
532,
533.
534,
535.
536.
537.
538.
539.
540.
541.
542,
543
544,

Q

sakevennoot
samevatting
samewerking
selfvoldaan
southappies
spekulatief
staafvormig
stabiliteit
steengroewe
stilografie
swaartekrag
swangerskap
teikengroep
temperament
toestemming
veldwerkers
verbintenis
verleidster
vermoedelik
versameling
verskaffers
verskynsels
versterkend
voortdurend
voortreflik
wederkerige
weeskinders
aarbeikonfyt
bakterioloog
beangstigend
bedtafeltjie

deurgeskakel

545.
546.
547.
548.
549.
550.
551.
552.
553.
554.
555.
556.
557.
558.
559.
560.

562.
563.
564.
565.
566.
567.
568.
569.
570.

572.
573.
574.
575.

dissimilasie
doelstelling
driepuntprop
duisendjarig
eeuwisseling
ekonometries
feministiese
filharmonies
finansiewese
fossielagtig
fretboortjie
fungussiekte
gemeenskappe
geselligheid
gestasioneer
gevangenisse
handelsberig
hoofgedagtes
hooggeleerde
houtskaafsel
humeurigheid
immunisering
implementeer
inbeslagname
intfrospeksie
joernaalaand
kalkerigheid
kerngedagtes
kleptomanies
klimatologie

koerierdiens

576.
577.
578.
579.
580.
581.
582.
583.
584.
585.
586.
587.
588.
589.
590.
591.
592.
593.
594.
595.
596.
597.
598.
599.
600.
601.
602.
603.
604.
605.
606.
607.

S

lokalisering
loodsprogram
mikroskopies
neurochemies
noodgedwonge
onderwyseres
opeenhopings
ortosentries
produksielyn
prosessering
reeksnommers
regeringloos
registrateur
samedromming
sensasioneel
staalhoudend
stukkekonfyt
tekortkoming
tradisionele
vasgeketting
verdraagsaam
versamelname
verskillende
verwelkoming
vingervormig
vloeidiagram
voorstelling
waaiervormig
wapenkundige
woordspeling
aardrykskunde

alleenheerser

608.
609.
610.
611.
612.
613.
614.
615.
616.
617.
618.
619.
620.
621.
622.
623.
624.
625.
626.
627.
628.
629.
630.
631.
632.
633.
634.
635.
636.
637.
638.
639.
640.

T

amerikaniseer
anakronisties
balsemiekasyn
bastergemsbok
definieerbaar
deflokkulasie
drie-eeuefees
effekfiwiteit
emosionalisme
ewewigsorgaan
fantasmagorie
gehipnotiseer
gekonfronteer
gesaghebbende
joernalistiek
kapitalisasie
klimaaftsiklus
linkerkantlyn
marknavorsing
mineraalwater
minimalisasie
opblaasmatras
perfeksioneer
pluralisties
prospektering
rekenaarskerm
reserwespeler
rumatiekagtig
samestellings
skitterwerend
spiritualisme
sportliewende

taalstruktuur




641.
642.
643.
644.
645.
646.
647.
648.
649.
650.
651.
652.
653.
654.
655.
656.
657.
658.
659.
660.
661.
662.
663.
664.
665.
666.
667.
668.
669.
670.
671.

)

vitvaardiging
vitvoerhandel
velversorging
vernielsugtig
vleuelklavier
walvisvaarder
agterkleinkind
allesomvattend
antidepressant
boekenhoutboom
Christelikheid
diamantbruilof
differensiasie
eksperimentele
fluistergalery
gekommitteerde
ingenieurswese
middellynmeter
natuurbewaring
negentigerjare
neutralisering
oksideermiddel
onderskeidelik
opstelskrywer
opstygsnelheid
persoonlikhede
risikokapitaal
staatsaanklaer
steriliseerder
tfegemoetkoming

vasberadenheid

672.
673.
674.
675.
676.
677.
678.
679.
680.
681.
682.
683.
684.
685.
686.
687.
688.
689.
690.
691.
692.
693.
694.
695.
696.
697.
698.
699.
700.
701.
702.
703.

\'

vasvrawedstryd
verduideliking
verkleinwoorde
verskeidenheid
welvoeglikheid
werkersvakbond
aanmekaarskrywe
arbeidsterapeut
begrotingsrede
beklaenswaardig
besproeiingswet
dataontginning
dieptestruktuur
distribusiepunt
doodsertifikate
gebedsverhoring
harsingskudding
naaldekussinkie
nasionalisering
plaagbestryding
rekonstituering
ruiltransaksies
samevloeiing
vitdrukkingloos
vitstalvensters
voedselskaarste
vooruitgedateer
afkeurenswaardig
arbeidswetgewing
begrafnispolisse
beskouenswaardig

bonussertifikaat

704.
705.
706.
707.
708.
709.
710.

712.
713.
714.
715.
716.
717.
718.
719.
720.
721.
722.
723.
724.
725.
726.
727.
728.
729.
730.
731.
732.
733.
734.
735.

w

buite-uitsending
debatsvereniging
dialekwoordeboek
diskwalifisering
fisioterapeuties
gebalanseerdheid

gunstelingdigter

. installasiekoste

miniatuurskilder
ontheffingsbevel
passasiersitplek
standaardgrootte
terroristeocorlog
vliegtuigongeluk
volumeverhouding
ambulansvliegtuig
asemhalingsorgaan
diakonievergadering
eksamenvraestelle
opleidingskollege
ouderdomspensioen
relatiwiteitsteorie
tfemperatuurlesing
volroommelkpoeier
beenmurgontsteking
breébandverbinding
distriksgeneesheer
skrywersvereniging
sprokiesverteller
volwasseneonderwys
begrafnisondernemer

betekenisverdigting

736.
737.
738.
739.
740.
741.
742.
743.
744.
745.
746.
747.
748.
749.
750.
751.
752.
753.
754.
755.
756.
757.
758.
759.
760.
761.
762.
763.
764.
765.
766.
767.

X

samelewingsbediening
beroepsveiligheidsreg
buitelewevakansiegids
oorbruggingsprogramme
Amerikaner
Griekeland
Nederlanders
Robbeneiland
Stellenbosch
Menseregtedag
Witwatersrand

Rome

Cupido

Arkadié

Dubaise

lerland

Namakwa

Kalahari

Moesliem

Neptunus

Nuwejaar

Setswana

Duitsland

Mercurius
Suider-Afrika
Nasionale Park
Khoi-San

Vigs-dag

algebraies
dokumentér
kobperasie

onloénbaar

768.
769.
770.
771.
772.
773.
774.
775.
776.
777.
778.
779.
780.
781.
782.
783.
784.
785.
786.
787.
788.
789.
790.
791.
792.
793.
794.
795.
796.
797.
798.
799.
800.

Y

onmeedoénd
reliéfwerk
spasiéring
gekodrdineer
lugspieéling
naelskértjie
revolusionér
ghetto-element
senu-uitputting
sosio-ekonomies
vitstfraalvermoé
foto-ontwikkeling
onderskeidingsvermoé
geboé
vermoé

x-straal

familiér
gradiént

literére

militére
posseéls
reénboog
silhoeét
sodlogie
tatoeéer
versreél
elementér
morestond
proteiene
vitoorlé
vliieénde
voélkunde

wéreldwyd

Datums 2018:

Januarie - Mei 2018:
Spelfees opleiding
en werkswinkels

Julie en
Augustus 2018:
Kring en distrikkompetisies

September en
Oktober 2018:
Provinsiale kompetisies

20 Oktober 2018: Sanlam
WOW Nasionale Spelfees

Kontakbesonderhede:
wow4@sun.ac.za/
adminwow@sun.ac.za

Spellyste gr.1-10
beskikbaar by
www.woordfees.co.za



mailto:wow4@sun.ac.za/
mailto:adminwow@sun.ac.za
http://www.woordfees.co.za/
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